

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 4591
OFFERED BY MR. WILSON OF SOUTH CAROLINA**

Page 5, line 2, strike “90 days” and insert “180 days”.

Page 7, line 25, strike “or” and insert “Liwa Fatemiyoun, Liwa Zainebiyoun, and”.

Page 8, line 2, strike “or” and insert a comma.

Page 8, line 2, after “Nujaba,” insert “Liwa Fatemiyoun, or Liwa Zainebiyoun”.

